
I m p or t a n t  D at e s  C a l e nd a r
University of Detroit Jesuit High School & Academy

2022-2023

The Jesuit Experience. More than an Education.

Monday, August 15 Opening Faculty/Staff Meeting

Tuesday, August 16-17 Student and New Parent Orientation

Thursday, August 18 First day of Semester One

Friday, September 2 Mass of the Holy Spirit

Wednesday, November 23 Possible Pledge Detroit Free Day #1 

Thursday, November 24-Sunday November 27 Thanksgiving Break (Resume Nov. 28)

Friday, December 16 - Tuesday, December 20 Semester One Exams (Wed, Dec. 21 is 
contingent exam snow day)

Thursday, December 22-Tuesday January 3 Christmas Break (Resume Wed, Jan. 4)

Monday, February 13 Possible Pledge Detroit Free Day #2

Monday, February, 20 - Friday February 24 Mid-Winter Break (Resume Feb. 27)

Friday, April 7- Sunday, April 16 Easter Break (Resume April 17)

Thursday, May 4 Seniors’ last day

Monday, May 8 - Wednesday, May 10 Senior Exams

Thursday, May 18 Class of 2023 Commencement

Wednesday, May 31 - Friday, June 2 Semester Two Exams

Schedule is subject to change. UPDATED MAY 6, 2022


